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Event-No. 15
100m Freestyle Women - Heats
Youth C
1. Jadranka Maric 1998(S10) SVK ŠK Altius Bratislava 01:42,05 220

00:47,79 01:42,05

2. Carla De Bortoli 1996(AB) SUI Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 01:41,73 173
00:45,91 01:41,73

3. Ramona Loosli 1995(S9) SUI Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 02:25,84 79
01:00,09 02:25,84

4. Nadine Lüthi 1996(S9) SUI Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 02:34,46 67
01:11,91 02:34,46

5. Giuliana Bavaro 1996(S8) SUI Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 03:18,54 41
01:33,89 03:18,54

Youth B
1. Karina Petrikovicova 1993(S12) SVK ŠK Altius Bratislava 01:10,06 628

00:32,90 01:10,06

2. Madlaina Gaudenz 1994(S10) SUI Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 01:25,30 377
00:39,03 01:25,30

3. Dominika Prazenicova 1994(S8) SVK ŠK Altius Bratislava 01:42,99 299
00:48,08 01:42,99

4. Patricia Scasnarova 1994(S6) SVK ŠK Altius Bratislava 02:24,91 152
01:09,27 02:24,91

5. Lea Keller 1993(S6) SUI Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 03:58,64 34
01:52,33 03:58,64

Youth A
1. Stephanie Baumann 1991(S9) SUI Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 01:14,21 604

00:36,30 01:14,21

2. Andrea Seiler 1990(S9) SUI Schwimmclub Aarefisch 01:23,49 424
00:37,87 01:23,49

3. Linda Ferenceyova 1991(S9) SVK ŠK Altius Bratislava 01:50,71 182
00:50,30 01:50,71

Seniors 1
1. Mirjam Schädler 1959(S6) SUI Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 04:11,41 29

01:59,86 04:11,41

Open Class
1. Chantal Cavin 1978(S11) SUI SK Worb 01:14,05 900

00:35,81 01:14,05

2. Karina Petrikovicova 1993(S12) SVK ŠK Altius Bratislava 01:10,06 628
00:32,90 01:10,06

3. Stephanie Baumann 1991(S9) SUI Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 01:14,21 604
00:36,30 01:14,21

4. Andrea Seiler 1990(S9) SUI Schwimmclub Aarefisch 01:23,49 424
00:37,87 01:23,49

5. Madlaina Gaudenz 1994(S10) SUI Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 01:25,30 377
00:39,03 01:25,30

6. Sabrina Olk 1983(S9) GER Bayern 01:29,77 341
00:41,49 01:29,77

7. Dominika Prazenicova 1994(S8) SVK ŠK Altius Bratislava 01:42,99 299
00:48,08 01:42,99

8. Jadranka Maric 1998(S10) SVK ŠK Altius Bratislava 01:42,05 220
00:47,79 01:42,05

9. Linda Ferenceyova 1991(S9) SVK ŠK Altius Bratislava 01:50,71 182
00:50,30 01:50,71

10. Carla De Bortoli 1996(AB) SUI Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 01:41,73 173
00:45,91 01:41,73

11. Patricia Scasnarova 1994(S6) SVK ŠK Altius Bratislava 02:24,91 152
01:09,27 02:24,91
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Event-No. 15
100m Freestyle Women - Heats
Open Class
12. Ramona Loosli 1995(S9) SUI Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 02:25,84 79

01:00,09 02:25,84

13. Nadine Lüthi 1996(S9) SUI Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 02:34,46 67
01:11,91 02:34,46

14. Denise Huser 1970(S7) SUI Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 03:32,82 42
01:41,72 03:32,82

15. Giuliana Bavaro 1996(S8) SUI Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 03:18,54 41
01:33,89 03:18,54

16. Lea Keller 1993(S6) SUI Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 03:58,64 34
01:52,33 03:58,64

17. Mirjam Schädler 1959(S6) SUI Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 04:11,41 29
01:59,86 04:11,41

Disqualified
Nadine Gächter 1984(AB) AUT Austria 09:20
Falsestart

Did not start
Corinna Haueter 1970(S7) SUI Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung
Margita Prokeinova 1971(S7) SVK ŠK IAMES Bratislava

Class S6
1. Patricia Scasnarova 1994(S6) SVK ŠK Altius Bratislava 02:24,91 152

01:09,27 02:24,91

2. Lea Keller 1993(S6) SUI Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 03:58,64 34
01:52,33 03:58,64

3. Mirjam Schädler 1959(S6) SUI Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 04:11,41 29
01:59,86 04:11,41

Class S7
1. Denise Huser 1970(S7) SUI Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 03:32,82 42

01:41,72 03:32,82

Did not start
Corinna Haueter 1970(S7) SUI Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung
Margita Prokeinova 1971(S7) SVK ŠK IAMES Bratislava

Class S8
1. Dominika Prazenicova 1994(S8) SVK ŠK Altius Bratislava 01:42,99 299

00:48,08 01:42,99

2. Giuliana Bavaro 1996(S8) SUI Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 03:18,54 41
01:33,89 03:18,54

Class S9
1. Stephanie Baumann 1991(S9) SUI Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 01:14,21 604

00:36,30 01:14,21

2. Andrea Seiler 1990(S9) SUI Schwimmclub Aarefisch 01:23,49 424
00:37,87 01:23,49

3. Sabrina Olk 1983(S9) GER Bayern 01:29,77 341
00:41,49 01:29,77

4. Linda Ferenceyova 1991(S9) SVK ŠK Altius Bratislava 01:50,71 182
00:50,30 01:50,71

5. Ramona Loosli 1995(S9) SUI Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 02:25,84 79
01:00,09 02:25,84

6. Nadine Lüthi 1996(S9) SUI Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 02:34,46 67
01:11,91 02:34,46
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Event-No. 15
100m Freestyle Women - Heats
Class S10
1. Madlaina Gaudenz 1994(S10) SUI Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 01:25,30 377

00:39,03 01:25,30

2. Jadranka Maric 1998(S10) SVK ŠK Altius Bratislava 01:42,05 220
00:47,79 01:42,05

Class S11
1. Chantal Cavin 1978(S11) SUI SK Worb 01:14,05 900

00:35,81 01:14,05

Class S12
1. Karina Petrikovicova 1993(S12) SVK ŠK Altius Bratislava 01:10,06 628

00:32,90 01:10,06

Class AB
1. Carla De Bortoli 1996(AB) SUI Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 01:41,73 173

00:45,91 01:41,73

Disqualified
Nadine Gächter 1984(AB) AUT Austria 09:20
Falsestart


